Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

General Purpose Software Programmable
Digital Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
19 GPIO6 Input
/Output
General Purpose Software Programmable
Digital Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
20 GPIO7 Input
/Output
General Purpose Software Programmable
Digital Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
4. Order Guide
Order number Rules:
Model Spectral region Slit width
ATP5001 Short wavelength Long wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy ATP5001, spectral region: 200-850nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
ATP5001-200-850-050
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
6
Copyright© Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Datasheet
Order No Spectral region Slit
ATP5001-200-400-### 200~400 10 μm
25 μm
50 μm
100 μm
200 μm
Other: μm
ATP5001-200-850-### 200~850
ATP5001-200-1100-### 200~ 1000
ATP5001-340-850-### 340~850
ATP5001-600-1100-### 600~ 1100
ATP5001-###-###-### Other
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard